Position

Career Vision Supervisor
Accounting Technician |
Career Transition Advisor
Career Transition Advisor
Career Transition Advisor
Career Transition Advisor
Career Transition Advisor
Career Transition Advisor
Career Transition Advisor
Career Transition Advisor
Inst Asst Sped-Mild/Mod
Career Transition Advisor
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.

Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High

Department

Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions

Career Visions

Total Wages

$88,836
$54,766
$51,027
$50,240
$48,223
$45,328
$42,210
$42,188
$37,592
$34,664
$17,146
$16,541
$3,425
$3,366
$3,277
$3,184
$3,042
$2,260
$2,188
$2,070
$2,039
$2,035
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,990
$1,905
$1,855
$1,845
$1,791

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,106
$15,439
$6,481
$19,878
$19,642
$19,263
$12,545
$5,759
$18,246
$5,055
$2,154
$2,591
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student

William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.

Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High

Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions

Career Visions

$1,760
$1,666
$1,635
$1,620
$1,618
$1,577
$1,575
$1,556
$1,534
$1,425
$1,392
$1,378
$1,343
$1,280
$1,280
$1,240
$1,228
$1,221
$1,213
$1,184
$1,095
$1,005
$1,000

$990

$970

$921

$918

$915

$908

$905

$880

$850

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student

William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.

Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High

Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions

Career Visions

$836
$815
$810
$808
$765
$763
$760
$755
$750
$750
$750
$741
$726
$720
$702
$698
$688
$685
$685
$680
$680
$670
$650
$640
$622
$620
$620
$615
$615
$615
$615
$615

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student

Career Transition Advisor

Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student

William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.

Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High

Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions

Career Visions

$615
$615
$615
$615
$615
$615
$615
$615
$615
$614
$600
$600
$594
$583
$572
$565
$540
$530
$528
$525
$520
$520
$520
$520
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$490
$484
$480

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$52
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student

William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.

Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High

Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions

Career Visions

$464
$455
$450
$440
$440
$415
$410
$400
$390
$375
$370
$370
$360
$360
$360
$360
$360
$360
$350
$324
$320
$306
$298
$290
$285
$280
$280
$280
$260
$252
$250
$200

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student

William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.

Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High

Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions

Career Visions

$193
$190
$186
$180
$155
$155
$144
$140
$120
$81
$50
$50
$40
$30

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



