Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Career Vision Supervisor		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$88,836	\$25,106
Accounting Technician I		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$54,766	\$15,439
Career Transition Advisor		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$51,027	\$6,481
Career Transition Advisor		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$50,240	\$19,878
Career Transition Advisor		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$48,223	\$19,642
Career Transition Advisor		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$45,328	\$19,263
Career Transition Advisor		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$42,210	\$12,545
Career Transition Advisor		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$42,188	\$5,759
Career Transition Advisor		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$37,592	\$18,246
Career Transition Advisor		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$34,664	\$5,055
Inst Asst Sped-Mild/Mod		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$17,146	\$2,154
Career Transition Advisor		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$16,541	\$2,591
Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$3,425	\$0
Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$3,366	\$0
Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$3,277	\$0
Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$3,184	\$0
Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$3,042	\$0
Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,260	\$0
Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,188	\$0
Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,070	\$0
Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,039	\$0
Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,035	\$0
Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,000	\$0
Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,000	\$0
Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,000	\$0
Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,990	\$0
Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,905	\$0
Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,855	\$0
Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,845	\$0
Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,791	\$0

Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,760	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,666	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,635	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,620	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,618	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,577	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,575	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,556	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,534	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,425	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,392	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,378	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,343	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,280	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,280	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,240	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,228	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,221	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,213	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,184	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,095	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,005	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,000	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$990	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$970	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$921	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$918	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$915	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$908	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$905	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$880	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$850	\$0

Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$836	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$815	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$810	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$808	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$765	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$763	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$760	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$755	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$750	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$750	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$750	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$741	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$726	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$720	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$702	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$698	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$688	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$685	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$685	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$680	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$680	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$670	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$650	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$640	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$622	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$620	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$620	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$615	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$615	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$615	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$615	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$615	\$0

Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$615	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$615	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$615	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$615	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$615	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$615	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$615	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$615	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$615	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$614	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$600	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$600	\$0
Career Transition Advisor	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$594	\$52
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$583	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$572	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$565	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$540	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$530	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$528	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$525	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$520	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$520	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$520	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$520	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$500	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$500	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$500	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$500	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$500	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$490	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$484	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$480	\$0

Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$464	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$455	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$450	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$440	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$440	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$415	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$410	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$400	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$390	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$375	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$370	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$370	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$360	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$360	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$360	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$360	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$360	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$360	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$350	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$324	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$320	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$306	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$298	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$290	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$285	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$280	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$280	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$280	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$260	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$252	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$250	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$200	\$0

Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$193	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$190	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$186	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$180	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$155	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$155	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$144	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$140	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$120	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$81	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$50	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$50	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$40	\$0
Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$30	\$0